
 
     
Last Name First 

Name 
Phone 

Number 
Program/Division Email Address 

     
Benson Ida 713-773-6543 8(a) Business Opportunity 

Specialist (BOS) 
ida.benson@sba.gov

 Houston District
Office Staff Directory 

 

Coleman Valerie 281-483-1549 Procurement Center 
Representative (PCR) & 

Commercial Market 
Representative(CMR) 

valerie.j.coleman@nasa.gov 

Curry Stephen 713-773-6542 Economic Development  
Specialist (EDS) &  

Veterans Representative 

stephen.curry@sba.gov 

Gonzalez 
 

Manuel R. 713-773-6518 District Director manuel.gonzalez@sba.gov 

Hammond Cynthia J. 713-773-6521 District Counsel Cynthia.hammond@sba.gov 

 
Hughes 

 
Russell F. 

 
713-773-6527 

Lead Lender Relations 
Specialist  (LRS) & Project 

Officer 

Russell.hughes@sba.gov   

Magdaleno Alice 713-773-6523 Paralegal alice.magdaleno@sba.gov 

 
Maldonado 

 
Sonia 

 
713-773-6554 

Lender Relations Specialist 
(LRS)  

sonia.maldonado@sba.gov 

 
Moss 

 
Kim 

 
713-773-6535 

Economic Development 
Specialist (EDS)  & 

Administrative Officer (AO)  

myung.moss@sba.gov 

Nguyen Valerie 713-773-6516 Lender Relations Specialist 
(LRS) & Public Information 

Officer (PIO)  

valerie.nguyen@sba.gov 

Ruiz Miguel J. 713-773-6513 Lead 8(a) Business 
Opportunity Specialist 

(BOS)  

miguel.ruiz@sba.gov 

Spears-Madison Gaye 713-773-6533 8(a) Business Opportunity 
Specialist (BOS) 

gaye.spears-madison@sba.gov 

     
Winchester Mark 713-773-6508 Deputy District Director Mark.winchester@sba.gov 

 
Wright 

 
Easter 

 
713-773-6531 

 
8(a) Business Opportunity 

Specialist (BOS) 

easter.wright@sba.gov 

     
*SCORE Front Desk 713-773-6500, 

6546 
Business Counselors score37@scorehouston.org 
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